
       
Trip Detail     Page 1

TRIP DETAIL
TRIP: 29 - South Activity Route      
AIDE:  START TIME: 04:45 pm DISTANCE: 21.66

DRIVER:  FINISH TIME: 05:40 pm STUDENTS TRANSPORTED: 0
BUS:  TOTAL TIME: 0:55 MAX STUDENT ON BUS: 0

                 
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
1 04:45 pm Meridian Middle School   
    0 ------------------------ PICK UP ------------------------

        

  
LEFT ON TEN MILE RD
LEFT ON GUIDE MERIDIAN
RIGHT ON W LAUREL RD

   

        
2 05:00 pm Meridian High School   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        

  

RIGHT ON W LAUREL RD
RIGHT ON OLD GUIDE RD
LEFT ON W HEMMI RD
LEFT ON ALDRICH RD
RIGHT ON W LAUREL RD
LEFT ON NORTHWEST AVE
LEFT ON W AXTON RD

   

        
3 05:05 pm Northwest Dr & Axton Rd (Market)   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        
  RIGHT ON GUIDE MERIDIAN    
        
4 05:10 pm 5485 Guide Meridian ( Hilltop)   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        
  RIGHT ON TREMONT AVE    
        
5 05:14 pm Tremont Ave & Wade St   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        
  LEFT ON CORDATA PARKWAY    
        
6 05:18 pm 4625 Cordata Pkwy (Bus Shelter)   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        
  LEFT ON W HORTON RD

CROSS OVER GUIDE MERIDIAN    



       
Trip Detail     Page 2

TRIP DETAIL
STOP TIME COMMENT/LOCATION  COUNT STUDENT NAME SCHOOL GRADE
        
        
7 05:21 pm 4600 Guide Meridian ( Chocolate...   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        

  
RIGHT ON GUIDE MERIDIAN
RIGHT ON KELLY RD
RIGHT ON HANNEGAN RD
LEFT INTO CHURCH PARKING LOT

   

        
8 05:25 pm Hannegan Rd & Kline Rd (Northside...   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        
  RIGHT ON HANNEGAN RD

LEFT ON E SMITH RD    
        
9 05:30 pm Cody Ln & Smith Rd   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        
  RIGHT ON GUIDE MERIDIAN

LEFT ON W LAUREL RD    
        
10 05:40 pm Return to Bus Garage   
    0 ---------------------- DROP OFF ----------------------

        
      
        
  


